Commercial / Industrial
Filtration Applications
Standard Features
• Manufactured in the USA
•  Spun bonded 100% polypropylene
for economical and efficient filtration
•  High dirt-holding capacity and high level
of chemical compatibility

ANSI 372 for lead
free compliance.
Ordering Guide (Example: HMBN-25098-05W-222fS)
Questions?
Ask our Service Representatives at:
888.859.1188 Mon.-Fri. 8a-8p,
Sat 8:30a-4:30p EST.
   * 9-7/8” and 20” fi lters are wrapped (standard). 30” and longer are not wrapped (standard).
✓  The following cartridge combinations have been Tested and Certifi ed to NSF/ANSI 42 for material safety only, NSF/ANSI 61, NSF/ANSI 372, and CSA B483.1.
Dimensions
   HMB              N         –      25               098       –      05                W                          –          222f                        S
TYPE MEDIA DIAMETER NOMINAL
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
WRAPPING GRADE END CAP GASKET
HMB =
High
Effi ciency
Melt Blown
Sediment
Cartridge
Blank =
Polypropylene
(standard) ✓
N = Nylon
25 =
200 =
Z =
2.5" ✓
4.5" ✓
Custom
098 =
200 =
300 =
400 =
500 =
9-7/8"
20"
30"
40"
50"
01 =
03 =
05 =
10 =
20 =
25 =
30 =
50 =
75 =
100 =
1
3
5
10
20
25
30
50
75
100
  Blank =
  Not Wrapped*
  W = Wrapped
Blank =
>90%
(standard)
Blank =
213 =
222f =
222n =